KVM Matrix
Solutions
Experts in
Connectivity
Solutions
FEATURES – System administration
Secure access and communications
Using TLS (transport layer security)

Digital KVM Matrix
© Copyright 2015 Adder Technology Ltd. All brand names and trademarks are the property of their respective owners. SC-ALIF_AIM_v4-0.indd
ADDER CORPORATION
USA and Canada
Tel: +1 888 932 3337 Fax: +1 888 275 1117
email: usasales@adder.com www.adder.com
ADDER ASIA
Asia Pacifi c
Tel: +65 6288 5767 Fax: +65 6284 1150
email: asiasales@adder.com www.adder.com
ADDER TECHNOLOGY
Head Offi ce
Tel: +44 (0)1954 780044 Fax: +44 (0)1954 780081
email: sales@adder.com www.adder.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
AIM-24 AIM Manager  Limited to 24 end points
AIM-48 AIM Manager  Limited to 48 end points
AIM-96 AIM Manager  Limited to 96 end points
AIM-192 AIM Manager Limited to 192 end points
AIM-288 AIM Manager Limited to 288 end points
 For larger systems please contact Adder
 Technology directly
XX = Mains Lead Country Code:
UK  = United Kingdom